
2004 ConocoPhillips National Championship
Palo Alto, CA

Event 26
6 AUG 2004 - 11:10

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 AUSTRALIA Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:10.26 UNITED STATES Barcelona (ESP) 23 JUL 2003USA
US  7:14.84 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 UNITED STATES 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 3:
1. ARDEN HILLS SWIMMING A AH-SN  7:47.394

 1:56.14 1:56.14 1:27.42   58.00   27.9785COHEE MICHAEL
 3:54.40 1:58.26 1:27.49   57.24   27.2285BUCHANAN BRIAN
 5:51.15 1:56.75 1:26.01   56.04   26.7787NATINA JOSEPH
 7:47.39 1:56.24 1:26.13   55.91   26.4888SCOGGAN BYRON

2. SAN RAMON VLY/LIVERMORE AQ. ASRVLPC  7:48.85     1.465
 2:00.37 2:00.37 1:29.27   58.61   28.1786KRAUSE ROBERT
 3:53.85 1:53.48 1:24.93   55.44   26.5683MORSE IVAN
 5:55.49 2:01.64 1:30.86   59.72   28.4785SCIOSCIA SAMUEL
 7:48.85 1:53.36 1:24.88   55.14   26.3585GRANT ANDREW

3. ORINDA AQUATICS A OAPBPC  7:51.68     4.292
 1:59.90 1:59.90 1:28.67   57.99   27.6983FITZGERALD QUINN
 3:54.79 1:54.89 1:25.37   55.33   26.3383CHILES JUSTIN
 5:52.14 1:57.35 1:27.14   56.74   26.8286LATHROPE SCOTT
 7:51.68 1:59.54 1:28.17   56.80   27.0782TILLMAN JEREMY

4. SANTA BARBARA SWIM CLUB ASBSCCA  7:56.23     8.843
 1:57.72 1:57.72 1:28.21   57.86   27.5084HURST TIMOTHY
 3:51.25 1:53.53 1:24.18   55.42   26.7486BOWEN MICHAEL
 5:53.13 2:01.88 1:30.55   58.86   27.7487GUTSCHE TAYLOR
 7:56.23 2:03.10 1:30.86   59.16   28.2286JOHNSON DANIEL

5. SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A SAC-NJ  8:13.70    26.316
 1:57.32 1:57.32 1:27.88   57.24   27.5088ANKOSKO DARREN
 4:01.43 2:04.11 1:31.41   58.52   27.5989CAPPARELL JAMES
 6:06.77 2:05.34 1:32.53   59.88   28.3486GURKOVICH KYLE
 8:13.70 2:06.93 1:33.07   59.36   28.0486GUSICK TIM
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Timed Final
Classement direct
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Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 3:
1. RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC  7:47.152

 1:54.38 1:54.38 1:25.06   55.68   26.6983BROWN THOMAS
 3:54.85 2:00.47 1:27.53   55.88   26.2081BRAUN CHRISTOPHER
 5:52.49 1:57.64 1:27.15   57.09   27.2685EVANS RYAN
 7:47.15 1:54.66 1:24.97   55.42   26.6777SCALISE ERIK

2. NEW ENGLAND BARRACUDAS ACUDANE  7:49.29     2.147
 1:55.45 1:55.45 1:25.46   55.62   26.6387NILSSON ERIC
 3:54.39 1:58.94 1:27.91   56.68   26.3886RUSSELL DAVID
 5:52.09 1:57.70 1:26.83   55.68   26.3788HARTMANN JONATHAN
 7:49.29 1:57.20 1:26.38   55.67   25.9687MILLER STEPHEN

3. FAIRPORT AREA SWIM TEAM AFASTNI  7:50.94     3.796
 1:56.68 1:56.68 1:26.21   56.11   26.9886WOOD JEFF
 3:53.93 1:57.25 1:26.54   56.36   26.5081DANNER GREGORY
 5:53.59 1:59.66 1:27.39   56.35   26.3282STARK GAVIN
 7:50.94 1:57.35 1:26.44   55.55   26.0987POSSEE BRIAN

4. CRAWFISH AQUATICS A CRAWLA  7:50.97     3.823
 1:59.00 1:59.00 1:28.67   58.13   28.0285VERON JOE
 3:53.35 1:54.35 1:26.00   56.48   27.1584MORRISON PHILLIP
 5:52.25 1:58.90 1:27.85   57.06   26.5686BOEHRINGER KARL
 7:50.97 1:58.72 1:27.44   56.73   26.8487CLARK NATHAN

5. CLOVIS SWIM CLUB A CLOVCC  7:53.72     6.575
 1:57.31 1:57.31 1:27.00   57.11   27.5883DONALDSON RYAN
 3:55.54 1:58.23 1:26.78   56.42   26.5588DANIELS JOSHUA
 5:57.88 2:02.34 1:28.95   56.52   26.5586DIEU MARK
 7:53.72 1:55.84 1:25.75   55.54   26.2681TOLMACHOFF ERIK

6. CANYONS AQUATIC CLUB A CANYCA  7:56.80     9.654
 1:55.37 1:55.37 1:26.67   56.80   27.4084JENSEN MATTHEW
 3:57.56 2:02.19 1:30.07   58.33   27.6286KLAWER KENT
 5:59.18 2:01.62 1:29.28   57.96   27.4889CRISTE JOHN
 7:56.80 1:57.62 1:27.23   56.73   26.9184CLARK TYLER

7. PALO ALTO STANFORD AQUATICS APASAPC  8:03.99    16.841
 1:58.57 1:58.57 1:28.52   58.88   28.0382SIMON BRETT
 3:59.34 2:00.77 1:30.22   58.22   27.5090NAVARRO ALEXANDER
 6:01.26 2:01.92 1:30.24   58.04   27.2283PATTERSON GEOFF
 8:03.99 2:02.73 1:30.18   57.65   26.9684REINHARDT WILLIAM
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HEAT  3/ 3:
1. MECKLENBURG AQUATIC CLUB AMAC-NC  7:35.843

 1:53.98 1:53.98 1:24.69   55.52   26.7387PATTON MATTHEW
 3:47.91 1:53.93 1:24.51   54.96   26.2387PATTON SEAN
 5:43.46 1:55.55 1:25.94   56.32   26.9885SUDDRETH BRANDON
 7:35.84 1:52.38 1:23.55   54.35   25.8788BERENS RICHARD

2. MINNESOTA AQUATICS A MINNMN  7:38.71     2.878
 1:53.69 1:53.69 1:25.22   56.07   26.8184MITCHELL ADAM
 3:48.09 1:54.40 1:24.57   54.63   25.5483SILKAITIS TERRENCE
 5:40.96 1:52.87 1:23.66   54.46   25.8782MCCAFFREY SEAN
 7:38.71 1:57.75 1:27.54   57.01   27.3583MOULDER DAVID

3. LONGHORN AQUATICS A TXLAST  7:41.45     5.614
 1:56.03 1:56.03 1:26.65   57.04   27.6187SMALLEY MAVERICK
 3:53.64 1:57.61 1:27.59   56.83   26.5986ROHLEDER DANIEL
 5:47.96 1:54.32 1:23.40   53.07   24.6585WEBER-GALE GARRETT
 7:41.45 1:53.49 1:23.55   53.45   25.2787KLUEH MICHAEL

4. LONGHORN AQUATICS B TXLAST  7:42.64     6.805
 1:55.91 1:55.91 1:26.61   57.27   27.6784KELLEY WADE
 3:51.49 1:55.58 1:25.44   55.19   25.7185DONALDSON DAVID
 5:46.15 1:54.66 1:25.11   55.16   26.0185COPPLE BLAKE
 7:42.64 1:56.49 1:24.85   54.48   25.4783ROURKE DAMON

5. WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP SWIM CLUB AWTSCIN  7:46.49    10.651
 1:55.62 1:55.62 1:25.66   56.15   27.2183PRUGH ERIC
 3:51.69 1:56.07 1:24.83   54.96   26.0987SEASE DREW
 5:50.95 1:59.26 1:28.15   57.33   27.0187JAMESON PETER
 7:46.49 1:55.54 1:25.29   55.23   26.3988CHRISTY MICHAEL

6. AGGIE SWIM CLUB A AGS-GU  7:47.31    11.472
 1:58.69 1:58.69 1:26.72   56.47   27.1184BRATTEN JEFFREY
 3:55.03 1:56.34 1:26.19   55.57   26.4381TRAVNICEK JOEL
 5:50.08 1:55.05 1:24.48   54.77   26.4084NEWMANN SCOTT
 7:47.31 1:57.23 1:26.02   55.68   26.4983NEAL MATTHEW

7. INDIANA SWIM TEAM A IST-IN  7:51.76    15.926
 1:57.09 1:57.09 1:26.19   55.60   26.7882WINCK DAVID
 3:52.51 1:55.42 1:26.44   56.34   26.1984SWANDER KEVIN
 5:51.35 1:58.84 1:28.35   57.59   26.8784BALDWIN HARRY
 7:51.76 2:00.41 1:28.22   56.51   26.4381LEACH MATTHEW

8. SANTA CLARA SWIM CLUB A SCSCPC  7:59.24    23.407
 2:01.55 2:01.55 1:30.22   58.33   27.7888SMITH TAYLOR
 4:00.87 1:59.32 1:28.33   57.29   27.2886TALBOTT CHRISTOPHER
 6:01.55 2:00.68 1:29.56   57.76   26.9688ROSE BRIAN
 7:59.24 1:57.69 1:27.20   56.75   27.2387LYNCH ERIC
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